

SC No. 329/2023
STATE Vs. BHARAT
FIR no. 2023
PS Gandhi Nagar
12.11.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Pr.: Sh. Gaurav Pandey, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused is present on bail with counsel Sh. Darshan Singh.
PWs IO SI Sachin and HC Ram Kishan are present.
Put up for PE on **21.01.2025**.

(Reader)
12.11.2024